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Gourock – Kilcreggan 
 

PASSENGER FARES 
 

Ticket Types Single Fare £ Return Fare £ Where to Buy 

Adult 16 years and over 4.80 9.60 Online, Phone, Port or Onboard 

Child 5-15 years 2.40 4.80 Online, Phone, Port or Onboard 

Infant 0-4 years FREE FREE Online, Phone, Port or Onboard 

Adult SPT Concession 2.40 4.00 Online, Phone, Port or Onboard 

Adult SPT Companion 2.40 4.80 Online, Phone, Port or Onboard 

Concession fares are available for customers who hold eligible cards or badges, including SPT and Blue Badge concessions.   
These fares offer reduced rates compared to standard fares.  

 


